Latest Awards by
Project Location

Project Location 1

Aberdeen City; Aberdeenshire

Subtotal

Aberdeenshire

Subtotal

Angus

Subtotal

Argyll and Bute

Subtotal

Clackmannanshire

Subtotal

Dumfries and Galloway

Subtotal

Dundee City

Subtotal

East Ayrshire

Subtotal

Grant Record Type 1

Small Grant 2020
Subtotal

Wee Grant

Subtotal

Wee Grant

Subtotal

Small Grant 2020
Subtotal

Wee Grant

Subtotal

Community Vehicle
Subtotal

Large Grant
Subtotal

Small Grant 2020
Subtotal

Small Grant 2020

Subtotal

Small Grant 2020
Subtotal

Account Name
Thai Buddharam and Cultural Centre SCIO

1st Portsoy and Fordyce Scout Group
Inverurie and District Mens Shed
Meldrum Amenities Improvement Group

Arbroath FC Community Trust
Cathedral Boxing Club

Tarbert youth group

Autumn Voices
Males Tales Helensburgh

The Gate Charity

Hawkhill Community Association

Massive Outpouring of Love (MOOL)

Just Bee Productions

The Steeple Church: Dundee (Church of Scotland)

Netherthird Initiative for Community Empowerment

Grant Name
The Foodbank

Membership Fees
The Allotment
Cycling Without Age Trishaw Rides for the elderly and disabled

Running Costs
Equipment

2
The salary costs of the Project Coordinator

1

Costs towards 2 PT workers
Weekly Peer Support Group

3
The Community Vehicle

1
The salary costs of the Youth Development Worker

Running costs

Running Costs
The Parish Nursing Project (exc. salaries)

2
Salary Costs of the Project Development Officer

Total Amount Recommended

£13,000
£13,000
£13,000
£660
£1,700
£2,000
£4,360
£4,360
£1,900
£2,000
£3,900
£3,900

£37,500
£37,500

£2,000
£2,000
£4,000
£41,500

£2,500
£2,500

£63,000
£63,000

£65,500

£10,000
£10,000

£10,000
£45,000
£36,000
£81,000

£81,000

£75,000
£75,000

£75,000



East Dunbartonshire; East

Renfrewshire; Glasgow City;

North Lanarkshire;

Renfrewshire; South Lanarkshire Large Grant

Subtotal

Subtotal

East Dunbartonshire; Glasgow

City; North Lanarkshire;

Renfrewshire; South

Lanarkshire; West Large Grant
Subtotal

Subtotal

East Lothian; Edinburgh City;

Midlothian; West Lothian Large Grant
Subtotal

Small Grant 2020
Subtotal

Subtotal

East Renfrewshire; Glasgow City Small Grant 2020

Subtotal
Subtotal
Edinburgh City Large Grant
Subtotal
Wee Grant
Subtotal
Subtotal
Falkirk Large Grant
Subtotal
Wee Grant
Subtotal
Subtotal
Fife Small Grant 2020
Subtotal
Subtotal
Fife; Perth and Kinross Small Grant 2020

Venture Scotland

Glasgow Disability Alliance

get2gether

Polish Family Support Centre

Awaz - The Voice of the Community

Canongate Youth

Autism on the Water
Music In The Community SCIO

Home-Start Falkirk Ltd

Grangemouth Sea Cadet Unit
Roots

Methilhill Community Children's Initiative (MCCI)

Benarty Community Forum

The Glasgow Centre costs

The costs of The Rights Now project.

Running costs

Running costs

2
The Youth Worker for the Springboard Project

1
The Wellbeing Mentors Programme.

1
Sailing Trips
Running Costs

3
Core running costs

1
Supply & installation of wall heaters for porta cabin
Shelving and Supplies for the Foodbank

3
The Running Costs of MCCI

1
The running costs of the Community Shop

£84,000
£84,000

£84,000

£175,000
£175,000

£175,000

£40,000

£40,000

£45,000
£45,000

£85,000

£27,000
£27,000

£27,000

£125,000
£125,000

£2,000
£2,000
£4,000
£129,000

£99,000
£99,000

£2,000
£2,000
£4,000
£103,000

£75,000
£75,000

£75,000

£15,000



Subtotal

Glasgow City

Subtotal

Highland

Subtotal

Inverclyde

Subtotal

Moray

Subtotal

North Ayrshire

Subtotal

North Lanarkshire

Subtotal

Community Building
Subtotal

Large Grant
Subtotal

Small Grant 2020
Subtotal

Wee Grant

Subtotal

Community Building
Subtotal

Large Grant
Subtotal

Wee Grant
Subtotal

Community Vehicle
Subtotal

Wee Grant
Subtotal

Community Building
Subtotal

Small Grant 2020
Subtotal

Small Grant 2020
Subtotal

Wee Grant

Glasgow Girls FC
Possilpark Peoples Trust

Glasgow Media Access Centre trading as GMAC Film

Glasgow Women's Library

GARNETHILL MULTICULTURAL CENTRE

G15 Buses

Speech Bubble

Nairn Community and Arts Centre

Lairg & District Learning Centre

Dunvegan and District Community Council

Inverclyde Association for Mental Health

Elgin Model Railway Club

Beith Community Development Trust

Dual Fitness Foundation

Jack 'N' Jill Parent Support Group - Belshill

Bear Necessities
G71 Community Action Team

1
The capital costs of Budhill Park renovation
New Possilpark Community & Family Centre

Running costs

The costs of Glasgow Women's Library's Volunteering Programme.

2
The Running Costs of Garnethill Multicultural Centre

1

The Minibus
1-2-1 Virtual Sessions

Replacement heating system

1
The running costs of Lairg & District Learning Centre

1
Community food donations

3
The double crew cab with cage van

Premises Costs

1
The renovation costs of Geilsland Hall (First Floor)

Running Costs

Running Costs

Premises and essentials costs
Food Provision Services

£15,000
£15,000
£10,000
£75,000
£85,000
£78,000
£142,500
£220,500

£45,000
£45,000

£2,000
£2,000
£4,000
£354,500

£3,500
£3,500

£48,000
£48,000

£1,500
£1,500

£53,000

£5,000
£5,000

£5,000

£2,000
£2,000

£2,000

£70,500
£70,500

£10,000
£10,000

£80,500

£5,000
£5,000

£2,000
£2,000



Subtotal

North Lanarkshire; South
Lanarkshire

Subtotal

Perth and Kinross

Subtotal

Renfrewshire

Subtotal

Scotland Wide

Subtotal

Scottish Borders

Subtotal

Shetland Islands

Subtotal

Stirling

Subtotal

Western Isles

Subtotal

Community Vehicle
Subtotal

Community Vehicle
Subtotal

Wee Grant

Subtotal

Community Vehicle
Subtotal

Small Grant 2020

Subtotal

Community Vehicle
Subtotal

Wee Grant
Subtotal

Community Building
Subtotal

Large Grant
Subtotal

Large Grant
Subtotal

Thorniewood Community Council

Rocca Foundation

Elder Voice

The Stephen Lyon Organisation
Trauma Healing Together

Shopmobility Paisley & District

Baby Loss Retreat

Re-engage

SEMDC - Scottish Ethnic Minority Deaf Club
Smart Works Edinburgh

You are my Sunshine (YAMS)

The Berwickshire Association for Voluntary Service

Papa Stour History and Community Group SCIO

Raploch Urban Regeneration Company Ltd

Home-Start Stirling

Western Isles Community Care Forum

Van & Storage Hut

The Van

1
The Minibus

Digital Courses

The Resilience Project Pilot

3

The capital costs of purchasing a van.

Salary Costs of the CEO

The running costs of Re-engage work in Scotland.

Running costs
Running Costs

The salary costs of the part-time Manager

5
The New Electric Vehicle

1

Audio Visual & Computer Equipment

1

The Boilerhouse Wellbeing and Engagement Hub

1
Core running costs

2

The costs of the Training for Carers Project

£2,000
£6,000

£11,000

£5,000

£5,000

£5,000

£5,000
£5,000

£2,000
£2,000
£4,000
£9,000

£1,000
£1,000

£1,000
£45,000
£37,500
£45,000
£30,000
£45,000
£202,500
£202,500

£5,000
£5,000

£5,000

£1,000
£1,000

£1,000

£50,000
£50,000

£103,500
£103,500

£153,500

£75,000
£75,000



Subtotal £75,000

1
West Lothian Small Grant 2020 Blackburn United Community Sports Club The salary costs of the Project Development Officer £45,000
Subtotal £45,000
1
Subtotal £45,000
1
Total £1,990,260

62




