Latest Awards by Project Location

Project Location ↑	Grant Record Type ↑	Account Name	Grant Name	Total Amount Recommended
Aberdeen City; Aberdeenshire	Small Grant 2020	Thai Buddharam and Cultural Centre SCIO	The Foodbank	£13,000
	Subtotal			£13,000
			1	
Subtotal				£13,000
			1	
Aberdeenshire	Wee Grant	1st Portsoy and Fordyce Scout Group	Membership Fees	£660
		Inverurie and District Mens Shed	The Allotment	£1,700
		Meldrum Amenities Improvement Group	Cycling Without Age Trishaw Rides for the elderly and disabled	£2,000
	Subtotal			£4,360
			3	
Subtotal				£4,360
			3	
Angus	Wee Grant	Arbroath FC Community Trust	Running Costs	£1,900
		Cathedral Boxing Club	Equipment	£2,000
	Subtotal			£3,900
			2	
Subtotal				£3,900
			2	
Argyll and Bute	Small Grant 2020	Tarbert youth group	The salary costs of the Project Coordinator	£37,500
	Subtotal			£37,500
			1	
	Wee Grant	Autumn Voices	Costs towards 2 PT workers	£2,000
		Males Tales Helensburgh	Weekly Peer Support Group	£2,000
	Subtotal			£4,000
			2	
Subtotal				£41,500
			3	
Clackmannanshire	Community Vehicle	The Gate Charity	The Community Vehicle	£2,500
	Subtotal			£2,500
			1	
	Large Grant	Hawkhill Community Association	The salary costs of the Youth Development Worker	£63,000
	Subtotal			£63,000
			1	
Subtotal				£65,500
			2	
Dumfries and Galloway	Small Grant 2020	Massive Outpouring of Love (MOOL)	Running costs	£10,000
	Subtotal			£10,000
			1	
Subtotal				£10,000
			1	
Dundee City	Small Grant 2020	Just Bee Productions	Running Costs	£45,000
		The Steeple Church: Dundee (Church of Scotland)	The Parish Nursing Project (exc. salaries)	£36,000
	Subtotal			£81,000
			2	
Subtotal				£81,000
			2	
East Ayrshire	Small Grant 2020	Netherthird Initiative for Community Empowerment	Salary Costs of the Project Development Officer	£75,000
	Subtotal			£75,000
			1	
Subtotal				£75,000

			1	
East Dunbartonshire; East			-	
Renfrewshire; Glasgow City;				
North Lanarkshire;				
Renfrewshire; South Lanarkshire		Venture Scotland	The Glasgow Centre costs	£84,000
	Subtotal		1	£84,000
Subtotal	!			£84,000
East Dunbartonshire: Glasgow	l		1	
East Dunbartonshire; Glasgow City; North Lanarkshire; Renfrewshire; South				
Lanarkshire; West	Large Grant	Glasgow Disability Alliance	The costs of The Rights Now project.	£175,000
	Subtotal		1	£175,000
Subtotal			1	£175,000
			1	
East Lothian; Edinburgh City;				
Midlothian; West Lothian	Large Grant	get2gether	Running costs	£40,000
	Subtotal		1	£40,000
	Small Grant 2020	Polish Family Support Centre	Running costs	£45,000
	Subtotal	Polish Family Support Centre	Numming Costs	£45,000
			1	2 13/000
Subtotal	'			£85,000
			2	
East Renfrewshire; Glasgow City		Awaz - The Voice of the Community	The Youth Worker for the Springboard Project	£27,000
	Subtotal			£27,000
Subtotal			1	£27,000
Subtotal			1	127,000
Edinburgh City	Large Grant Subtotal	Canongate Youth	The Wellbeing Mentors Programme.	£125,000
				£125,000
			1	
	Wee Grant	Autism on the Water	Sailing Trips	£2,000
		Music In The Community SCIO	Running Costs	£2,000
	Subtotal		2	£4,000
Subtotal			2	£129,000
			3	
Falkirk	Large Grant	Home-Start Falkirk Ltd	Core running costs	£99,000
	Subtotal			£99,000
			1	
	Wee Grant	Grangemouth Sea Cadet Unit	Supply & installation of wall heaters for porta cabin	£2,000
	Subtotal	Roots	Shelving and Supplies for the Foodbank	£2,000 £4,000
	Justotal		2	14,000
Subtotal			_	£103,000
			3	
Fife	Small Grant 2020	Methilhill Community Children's Initiative (MCCI)	The Running Costs of MCCI	£75,000
	Subtotal			£75,000
Cultural			1	
Subtotal			1	£75,000
Fife; Perth and Kinross	Small Grant 2020	Benarty Community Forum	The running costs of the Community Shop	£15,000

	Subtotal		1	£15,000
Subtotal				£15,000
			1	
Glasgow City	Community Building	Glasgow Girls FC	The capital costs of Budhill Park renovation	£10,000
		Possilpark Peoples Trust	New Possilpark Community & Family Centre	£75,000
	Subtotal			£85,000
			2	
	Large Grant	Glasgow Media Access Centre trading as GMAC Film		£78,000
		Glasgow Women's Library	The costs of Glasgow Women's Library's Volunteering Programme.	£142,500
	Subtotal			£220,500
			2	
	Small Grant 2020	GARNETHILL MULTICULTURAL CENTRE	The Running Costs of Garnethill Multicultural Centre	£45,000
	Subtotal			£45,000
			1	
	Wee Grant	G15 Buses	The Minibus	£2,000
		Speech Bubble	1-2-1 Virtual Sessions	£2,000
	Subtotal			£4,000
			2	
Subtotal				£354,500
			7	
Highland	Community Building	Nairn Community and Arts Centre	Replacement heating system	£3,500
	Subtotal			£3,500
			1	
	Large Grant	Lairg & District Learning Centre	The running costs of Lairg & District Learning Centre	£48,000
	Subtotal			£48,000
			1	
	Wee Grant	Dunvegan and District Community Council	Community food donations	£1,500
	Subtotal		1	£1,500
Subtotal				£53,000
Jubiotal			3	133,000
Inverclyde	Community Vehicle Subtotal	Inverclyde Association for Mental Health	The double crew cab with cage van	£5,000
		interesty de 7 issectation for interitar freath	The double drew out with edge van	£5,000
			1	23,000
Subtotal			-	£5,000
Justotui			1	13,000
Moray	Wee Grant	Elgin Model Railway Club	Premises Costs	£2,000
	Subtotal		Tremises costs	£2,000
			1	22,000
Subtotal				£2,000
			1	22,000
North Ayrshire	Community Building	Beith Community Development Trust	The renovation costs of Geilsland Hall (First Floor)	£70,500
	Subtotal	pertir community pertiropment must	The removation costs of censiana rian (First rice)	£70,500
			1	270,550
	Small Grant 2020	Dual Fitness Foundation	Running Costs	£10,000
	Subtotal	- Dadi Hillioss Foundation	numming costs	£10,000
			1	210,000
Subtotal				£80,500
			2	130,300
North Lanarkshire	Small Grant 2020	Jack 'N' Jill Parent Support Group - Belshill	Running Costs	£5,000
	Subtotal	The state of the s	9	£5,000
			1	_5,666
	Wee Grant	Bear Necessities	Premises and essentials costs	£2,000
		G71 Community Action Team	Food Provision Services	£2,000
				22,000

		Thorniewood Community Council	Van & Storage Hut	£2,000
	Subtotal			£6,000
Subtotal			3	£11,000
Subtotal			4	£11,000
North Lanarkshire; South			- T	
Lanarkshire	Community Vehicle	Rocca Foundation	The Van	£5,000
	Subtotal			£5,000
			1	7,11
Subtotal				£5,000
			1	
Perth and Kinross	Community Vehicle	Elder Voice	The Minibus	£5,000
	Subtotal			£5,000
			1	
	Wee Grant	The Stephen Lyon Organisation	Digital Courses	£2,000
		Trauma Healing Together	The Resilience Project Pilot	£2,000
	Subtotal			£4,000
			2	
Subtotal				£9,000
			3	
Renfrewshire	Community Vehicle	Shopmobility Paisley & District	The capital costs of purchasing a van.	£1,000
	Subtotal			£1,000
			1	
Subtotal				£1,000
			1	
Scotland Wide	Small Grant 2020	Baby Loss Retreat	Salary Costs of the CEO	£45,000
		Re-engage	The running costs of Re-engage work in Scotland.	£37,500
		SEMDC - Scottish Ethnic Minority Deaf Club	Running costs	£45,000
		Smart Works Edinburgh	Running Costs	£30,000
		You are my Sunshine (YAMS)	The salary costs of the part-time Manager	£45,000
	Subtotal			£202,500
			5	
Subtotal				£202,500
			5	
Scottish Borders	Community Vehicle	The Berwickshire Association for Voluntary Service	The New Electric Vehicle	£5,000
	Subtotal			£5,000
			1	
Subtotal				£5,000
			1	
Shetland Islands	Wee Grant	Papa Stour History and Community Group SCIO	Audio Visual & Computer Equipment	£1,000
	Subtotal			£1,000
			1	
Subtotal				£1,000
			1	
Stirling	Community Building	Raploch Urban Regeneration Company Ltd	The Boilerhouse Wellbeing and Engagement Hub	£50,000
	Subtotal			£50,000
	1	U Co. a Citati	1	2/
	Large Grant	Home-Start Stirling	Core running costs	£103,500
	Subtotal		1	£103,500
Cultural			1	0/
Subtotal			2	£153,500
\\/	Lawra Carri	Western Islan Community Con English	The costs of the Training for Course Duniert	ATT 000
Western Isles	Large Grant	Western Isles Community Care Forum	The costs of the Training for Carers Project	£75,000
	Subtotal			£75,000

Subtotal				£75,000
		1		
West Lothian	Small Grant 2020	Blackburn United Community Sports Club	The salary costs of the Project Development Officer	£45,000
	Subtotal			£45,000
		1		
Subtotal				£45,000
		1		
Total				£1,990,260
		62		